—
01 SUP 201 M
—
02 SUP 203 M
—
M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K ER S
SUP 200 M data sheet
System pro M compact®

Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
1 1 SUP201M-C1 2CDS271336R0014 0.125 10
1.6 SUP201M-C1,6 2CDS271336R0974 0.125 10
2 SUP201M-C2 2CDS271336R0024 0.125 10
3 SUP201M-C3 2CDS271336R0034 0.125 10
4 SUP201M-C4 2CDS271336R0044 0.125 10
5 SUP201M-C5 2CDS271336R0054 0.125 10
6 SUP201M-C6 2CDS271336R0064 0.125 10
7 SUP201M-C7 2CDS271336R0074 0.125 10
8 SUP201M-C8 2CDS271336R0084 0.125 10
10 SUP201M-C10 2CDS271336R0104 0.125 10
13 SUP201M-C13 2CDS271336R0134 0.125 10
15 SUP201M-C15 2CDS271336R0154 0.125 10
16 SUP201M-C16 2CDS271336R0164 0.125 10
20 SUP201M-C20 2CDS271336R0204 0.125 10
25 SUP201M-C25 2CDS271336R0254 0.125 10
30 SUP201M-C30 2CDS271336R0304 0.125 10
32 SUP201M-C32 2CDS271336R0324 0.125 10
35 SUP201M-C35 2CDS271336R0354 0.125 10
40 SUP201M-C40 2CDS271336R0404 0.125 10
2 1 SUP202M-C1 2CDS272336R0014 0.250 5
1.6 SUP202M-C1,6 2CDS272336R0974 0.250 5
2 SUP202M-C2 2CDS272336R0024 0.250 5
3 SUP202M-C3 2CDS272336R0034 0.250 5
4 SUP202M-C4 2CDS272336R0044 0.250 5
5 SUP202M-C5 2CDS272336R0054 0.250 5
6 SUP202M-C6 2CDS272336R0064 0.250 5
7 SUP202M-C7 2CDS272336R0074 0.250 5
8 SUP202M-C8 2CDS272336R0084 0.250 5
10 SUP202M-C10 2CDS272336R0104 0.250 5
13 SUP202M-C13 2CDS272336R0134 0.250 5
15 SUP202M-C15 2CDS272336R0154 0.250 5
16 SUP202M-C16 2CDS272336R0164 0.250 5
20 SUP202M-C20 2CDS272336R0204 0.250 5
25 SUP202M-C25 2CDS272336R0254 0.250 5
30 SUP202M-C30 2CDS272336R0304 0.250 5
32 SUP202M-C32 2CDS272336R0324 0.250 5
35 SUP202M-C35 2CDS272336R0354 0.250 5
40 SUP202M-C40 2CDS272336R0404 0.250 5
3 1 SUP203M-C1 2CDS273336R0014 0.375 3
1.6 SUP203M-C1,6 2CDS273336R0974 0.375 3
2 SUP203M-C2 2CDS273336R0024 0.375 3
3 SUP203M-C3 2CDS273336R0034 0.375 3
4 SUP203M-C4 2CDS273336R0044 0.375 3
5 SUP203M-C5 2CDS273336R0054 0.375 3
6 SUP203M-C6 2CDS273336R0064 0.375 3
7 SUP203M-C7 2CDS273336R0074 0.375 3
8 SUP203M-C8 2CDS273336R0084 0.375 3
10 SUP203M-C10 2CDS273336R0104 0.375 3
13 SUP203M-C13 2CDS273336R0134 0.375 3
15 SUP203M-C15 2CDS273336R0154 0.375 3
16 SUP203M-C16 2CDS273336R0164 0.375 3
20 SUP203M-C20 2CDS273336R0204 0.375 3
25 SUP203M-C25 2CDS273336R0254 0.375 3
30 SUP203M-C30 2CDS273336R0304 0.375 3
32 SUP203M-C32 2CDS273336R0324 0.375 3
35 SUP203M-C35 2CDS273336R0354 0.375 3
40 SUP203M-C40 2CDS273336R0404 0.375 3
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SUP 200 M
Ordering data characteristic K
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
1 1 SUP201M-K1 2CDS271336R0217 0.125 10
1.6 SUP201M-K1,6 2CDS271336R0257 0.125 10
2 SUP201M-K2 2CDS271336R0277 0.125 10
3 SUP201M-K3 2CDS271336R0317 0.125 10
4 SUP201M-K4 2CDS271336R0337 0.125 10
5 SUP201M-K5 2CDS271336R0357 0.125 10
6 SUP201M-K6 2CDS271336R0377 0.125 10
7 SUP201M-K7 2CDS271336R0387 0.125 10
8 SUP201M-K8 2CDS271336R0407 0.125 10
10 SUP201M-K10 2CDS271336R0427 0.125 10
13 SUP201M-K13 2CDS271336R0447 0.125 10
15 SUP201M-K15 2CDS271336R0457 0.125 10
16 SUP201M-K16 2CDS271336R0467 0.125 10
20 SUP201M-K20 2CDS271336R0487 0.125 10
25 SUP201M-K25 2CDS271336R0517 0.125 10
30 SUP201M-K30 2CDS271336R0527 0.125 10
32 SUP201M-K32 2CDS271336R0537 0.125 10
35 SUP201M-K35 2CDS271336R0547 0.125 10
2 1 SUP202M-K1 2CDS272336R0217 0.250 5
1.6 SUP202M-K1,6 2CDS272336R0257 0.250 5
2 SUP202M-K2 2CDS272336R0277 0.250 5
3 SUP202M-K3 2CDS272336R0317 0.250 5
4 SUP202M-K4 2CDS272336R0337 0.250 5
5 SUP202M-K5 2CDS272336R0357 0.250 5
6 SUP202M-K6 2CDS272336R0377 0.250 5
7 SUP202M-K7 2CDS272336R0387 0.250 5
8 SUP202M-K8 2CDS272336R0407 0.250 5
10 SUP202M-K10 2CDS272336R0427 0.250 5
13 SUP202M-K13 2CDS272336R0447 0.250 5
15 SUP202M-K15 2CDS272336R0457 0.250 5
16 SUP202M-K16 2CDS272336R0467 0.250 5
20 SUP202M-K20 2CDS272336R0487 0.250 5
25 SUP202M-K25 2CDS272336R0517 0.250 5
30 SUP202M-K30 2CDS272336R0527 0.250 5
32 SUP202M-K32 2CDS272336R0537 0.250 5
35 SUP202M-K35 2CDS272336R0547 0.250 5
3 1 SUP203M-K1 2CDS273336R0217 0.375 3
1.6 SUP203M-K1,6 2CDS273336R0257 0.375 3
2 SUP203M-K2 2CDS273336R0277 0.375 3
3 SUP203M-K3 2CDS273336R0317 0.375 3
4 SUP203M-K4 2CDS273336R0337 0.375 3
5 SUP203M-K5 2CDS273336R0357 0.375 3
6 SUP203M-K6 2CDS273336R0377 0.375 3
7 SUP203M-K7 2CDS273336R0387 0.375 3
8 SUP203M-K8 2CDS273336R0407 0.375 3
10 SUP203M-K10 2CDS273336R0427 0.375 3
13 SUP203M-K13 2CDS273336R0447 0.375 3
15 SUP203M-K15 2CDS273336R0457 0.375 3
16 SUP203M-K16 2CDS273336R0467 0.375 3
20 SUP203M-K20 2CDS273336R0487 0.375 3
25 SUP203M-K25 2CDS273336R0517 0.375 3
30 SUP203M-K30 2CDS273336R0527 0.375 3
32 SUP203M-K32 2CDS273336R0537 0.375 3
35 SUP203M-K35 2CDS273336R0547 0.375 3
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SUP 200 M
Ordering data characteristic Z
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
1 1 SUP201M-Z1 2CDS271336R0218 0.125 10
1.6 SUP201M-Z1,6 2CDS271336R0258 0.125 10
2 SUP201M-Z2 2CDS271336R0278 0.125 10
3 SUP201M-Z3 2CDS271336R0318 0.125 10
4 SUP201M-Z4 2CDS271336R0338 0.125 10
5 SUP201M-Z5 2CDS271336R0358 0.125 10
6 SUP201M-Z6 2CDS271336R0378 0.125 10
7 SUP201M-Z7 2CDS271336R0388 0.125 10
8 SUP201M-Z8 2CDS271336R0408 0.125 10
10 SUP201M-Z10 2CDS271336R0428 0.125 10
15 SUP201M-Z15 2CDS271336R0458 0.125 10
16 SUP201M-Z16 2CDS271336R0468 0.125 10
20 SUP201M-Z20 2CDS271336R0488 0.125 10
25 SUP201M-Z25 2CDS271336R0518 0.125 10
30 SUP201M-Z30 2CDS271336R0528 0.125 10
32 SUP201M-Z32 2CDS271336R0538 0.125 10
35 SUP201M-Z35 2CDS271336R0548 0.125 10
40 SUP201M-Z40 2CDS271336R0558 0.125 10
2 1 SUP202M-Z1 2CDS272336R0218 0.250 5
1.6 SUP202M-Z1,6 2CDS272336R0258 0.250 5
2 SUP202M-Z2 2CDS272336R0278 0.250 5
3 SUP202M-Z3 2CDS272336R0318 0.250 5
4 SUP202M-Z4 2CDS272336R0338 0.250 5
5 SUP202M-Z5 2CDS272336R0358 0.250 5
6 SUP202M-Z6 2CDS272336R0378 0.250 5
7 SUP202M-Z7 2CDS272336R0388 0.250 5
8 SUP202M-Z8 2CDS272336R0408 0.250 5
10 SUP202M-Z10 2CDS272336R0428 0.250 5
15 SUP202M-Z15 2CDS272336R0458 0.250 5
16 SUP202M-Z16 2CDS272336R0468 0.250 5
20 SUP202M-Z20 2CDS272336R0488 0.250 5
25 SUP202M-Z25 2CDS272336R0518 0.250 5
30 SUP202M-Z30 2CDS272336R0528 0.250 5
32 SUP202M-Z32 2CDS272336R0538 0.250 5
35 SUP202M-Z35 2CDS272336R0548 0.250 5
40 SUP202M-Z40 2CDS272336R0558 0.250 5
3 1 SUP203M-Z1 2CDS273336R0218 0.375 3
1.6 SUP203M-Z1,6 2CDS273336R0258 0.375 3
2 SUP203M-Z2 2CDS273336R0278 0.375 3
3 SUP203M-Z3 2CDS273336R0318 0.375 3
4 SUP203M-Z4 2CDS273336R0338 0.375 3
5 SUP203M-Z5 2CDS273336R0358 0.375 3
6 SUP203M-Z6 2CDS273336R0378 0.375 3
7 SUP203M-Z7 2CDS273336R0388 0.375 3
8 SUP203M-Z8 2CDS273336R0408 0.375 3
10 SUP203M-Z10 2CDS273336R0428 0.375 3
15 SUP203M-Z15 2CDS273336R0458 0.375 3
16 SUP203M-Z16 2CDS273336R0468 0.375 3
20 SUP203M-Z20 2CDS273336R0488 0.375 3
25 SUP203M-Z25 2CDS273336R0518 0.375 3
30 SUP203M-Z30 2CDS273336R0528 0.375 3
32 SUP203M-Z32 2CDS273336R0538 0.375 3
35 SUP203M-Z35 2CDS273336R0548 0.375 3
40 SUP203M-Z40 2CDS273336R0558 0.375 3
Notes
—